
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES 
     

               

DIVISION THREE NORTH   2006 – 2007 
     

               

FINAL TABLE 
     

               

   
VPs 

 
P W D L 

Net 

Imps     

 
Promoted 121 Orton 8 7 0 1 271 

     

   
106 Stamford D 8 6 0 2 218 

     

   
63 Peterborough D 8 4 0 4 -177 

     

   
59 Oundle 8 1 0 7 -139 

     

   
51 Stamford E 8 2 0 6 -173 

     
               

   
400 

Games / 2 x 20 

VPs 
40 x 20 

       

               

               
               

FIXTURES and RESULTS 
     

               

   
IMPs 

 
VPs 

 
IMPs 

     
               

Wednesday 31st May 12 Stamford D 13 v 7 Stamford E 
      

Friday 9th June 
 

Orton 1 v 19 Oundle 69 
     

Wednesday 14th June 50 Stamford D 17 v 3 Oundle 
      

Wednesday 14th June 
 

Stamford E 7 v 13 
Peterborough 

D 
12 

     

Wednesday 12th July 
 

Stamford D 5 v 15 Orton 30 
     

Friday 28th July 9 Peterborough D 12 v 8 Oundle 
      

Wednesday 9th August 8 Stamford E 12 v 8 Oundle 
      

Monday 21st August 
 

Orton 14 v 6 
Peterborough 

D  

conceded,  

awarded score  

Friday 8th September 119 Stamford D 20 v 0 
Peterborough 

D       

Wednesday 13th September 
 

Stamford E 1 v 19 Orton 70 
     

Wednesday 18th October 
 

Oundle 0 v 20 Orton 90 
     

Wednesday 25th October 
 

Stamford E 3 v 17 Stamford D 50 
     

Monday 30th October 75 Orton 20 v 0 Stamford D 
      

Friday 17th November 
 

Peterborough D 14 v 6 Stamford E 
 

conceded, 

 awarded score  

Wednesday 29th November 
 

Oundle 3 v 17 Stamford D 44 
     

Friday 8th December 
 

Oundle 9 v 11 
Peterborough 

D 
4 

     

Friday 12th January 
 

Peterborough D 4 v 16 Orton 35 
     

Wednesday 17th January 
 

Oundle 9 v 11 Stamford E 3 
     

Friday 9th February 
 

Peterborough D 3 v 17 Stamford D 48 
     

Monday 12th February 40 Orton 16 v 4 Stamford E 
      

               
PLAY-

OFF  
Before 103 Orton 20 v 0 

Northampton 

B  

Orton are  

promoted  

to Div 2 
 

ASAP 
 

4th March 
 

Better division winners (VPs) at home 
      

               

               

    
183 + 217 

       

     
400 

        
               

 


